
£3.99
£2.99

Kumbakonam Degree Coffee
Milk

Idly (4 pcs)
Ghee Podi Idly
Sambar Idly
Vada (3 pcs)
Sambar Vada (3 pcs)
2 Vada 1 Idly
Poori (2 PCS)
Mysore Bonda
Plain Dosa
Upma Dosa
Onion Dosa
Masala Dosa
Karam Dosa
Ghee Podi Dosa
N Special Dosa
Pesarattu Upma
Rava Dosa
Paneer Dosa
Cheese Paneer Dosa
Egg Dosa
Schezwan masala dosa
Uthappam
Vegetable Uthappam
Rice Pongal
Today Breakfast Combo

Chai
Ginger Chai
Badam Chai
Masala Chai 
Green Tea
Lemon Tea

Veg Breakfast Chill with Chai
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£2.99

£4.99  
£5.99  
£5.99  
£5.99  
£6.99  
£5.99  
£5.99  
£5.99  
£4.99  
£7.99  
£5.49  
£6.99  
£6.99  
£7.99  
£9.99  
£6.99  
£6.99  
£8.99  
£9.99
£9.99 
£9.99  
£5.99  
£6.99
£6.99
£12.99

Veg Starters
Plain Papad 
Masala Papad 
Masala Peanuts
Onion Pakoda                           
Veg Manchuria                                               
Paneer 65                                
Kaju Masala                                   
Spring Roll                                      
Samosa (2 PCS)                           
Chitti Punugulu                              
Mirchi Bajji                                    
Cut Bajji                                          
Gobi 65                                           
Gobi Manchuria                          
Chilli Paneer                               
Chilli Garlic Mushroom               
Munta Masala                             
Panipuri                                 

£1.99  
£2.99  
£3.99
£3.99  
£6.99 
£5.99   
£4.99  
£3.99  
£3.99  
£4.99  
£4.99  
£7.99  
£8.99  
£9.99  
£7.99  
£4.99  
£3.99  
£3.99

Chill with Coffee

(Only Week Days, From 11 AM to 1 PM)

(Horlicks, Boost, Bournvita)

Non-Veg Breakfast
Chicken Breakfast
(Idly/Puri/Dosa)

Lamb Breakfast
(Idly/Puri/Dosa)

£8.99

£9.99



Whole Fish Fry
Sea Basa fish marinated in spices and fried until crispy.

Non Veg Starters

Butter Chicken

Chicken Masala 

Lamb Curry

Egg Masala 

Gongura (Sorrel Leaves) Mutton Curry

Palak Chicken Curry

Naatu Kodi Pulusu

Nellore Chepala Pulusu

Non Veg Curries
Curry made from chicken with a
spiced tomato and butter sauce.

Chicken cooked with onions, chilies,
and home-made spices.

Boiled eggs cooked in a rich, flavorful masala sauce.

Mutton cooked with tangy gongura leaves and spices.

Spicy and Flavourful South Indian Country
Chicken Curry made with Aromatic Spices

Spicy and Flavourful South Indian Country
Chicken Curry made with Spinach Leaves

Made with Fish Cubes, Onions, Green Chillies,
Spices, Garlic, Tamarind, Curry Leaves

Chicken 65

Chicken Manchurian

Chilli Chicken

Chicken Roast (Kodi Vepudu)

Crispy Prawn 65

Pepper Chicken

Deep-fried boneless chicken with home-made spices.

Boneless chicken prepared with
sauce, onions, and spices.

Boneless chicken marinated in spices and
cooked with onions and green chilies.

Chicken with bone, deep-fried with
special home-made spices.

Prawns deep-fried with home-made spices,
ginger garlic paste, and corn flour.

Boneless chicken marinated in spices and
cooked with onions and peppers.

Vijayawada Chicken Pakodi

Tandoor Chicken (Half)

Chicken Lollipops

Chicken Tikka 

Egg Omelette
Chicken with Bone deep fried with spices

Chicken on the bone marinated with traditional tandoori
spices and yogurt, grilled to perfection in a tandoor.

Chicken wings marinated with special home-made
spices and grilled in a tandoor.

Chicken with bone, deep-fried with
special home-made spices.

Chicken with bone, deep-fried with
special home-made spices.

£8.99  

£9.99  

£8.99  

£9.99  

£5.99  

£10.99  

£9.99  

£9.99  

£6.99  

£7.99  

£7.99  

£7.99  

£8.99  

£6.99  

£8.99  

£3.99  

£9.95  

£9.95

£7.99  

£9.99  

Palak Mutton Curry
Mutton cooked with fresh spinach, onions,
and a blend of traditional spices.

£9.99  

Jeedi Pappu Royyala Iguru £9.99  
Prawn Deep with Home Made spies
Ginger Garlic paste and Cashew paste

Lamb with Onion and Chillies and Home made special

Veg Curries
Tadka Dal
Palak Dal
Tomato Pappu
Gongura Pappu
Aloo Gobi
Guthi Vankaya
Kadai Paneer
Palak Paneer
Paneer Butter Masala
Bendi Masala
Mushroom Masala
Capsicum Masala
Kaju Paneer Masala

£4.99
£4.99
£3.99
£4.99
£4.99
£5.99
£4.99
£4.99
£5.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
£5.99

Quail Bird Fry (2 pcs)
Tender quail pieces marinated in aromatic
spices and deep-fried to perfection.

£12.99  Gongura Chicken

Royyala Kura (Prawns)

A traditional Andhra-style chicken curry cooked with
tangy gongura (sorrel) leaves, blended with spices.

A fresh prawns simmered in a rich blend of spices,
onions, and tomatoes.

£8.99  

£10.99  



£6.99  
£6.99  
£7.99  
£9.99  
£8.99  
£8.99

Biryani 
Veg Dum Biryani
Egg Dum Biryani
Chicken Dum Biryani
Hyderabadi Lamb Dum Biryani
Chicken Fry Piece Biryani
Prawns Dum Biryani

Single

£18.99  
£19.99  
£20.50  
£25.50  
£21.99  
£21.99

Family Pack

£10.99  
£12.99  
£14.99  

Mandi
Veg Mandi
Chicken Mandi
Lamb Mandi 

1 Person

£20.99  
£24.99  
£27.99  

2 Persons

£28.99  
£36.99  

3 Persons

£36.99  
£45.99

4 Persons

Rice items
Egg Fried Rice £5.99
Made with rice, eggs, vegetables, spring onions,
chilies, and sauces, along with home-made spices.

Chicken Fried Rice 
Made with rice, chicken, vegetables, onions, and
sauce, along with home-made spices.

Veg Fried Rice
Made with rice, vegetables, spring onions, chilies,
and sauces, along with home-made spices.

Jeera Rice 
Made with rice, jeera (cumin), spring onions, chilies,
and sauces, along with home-made spices.

Gobi Fried Rice 
Made with rice, gobi (cauliflower), spring onions,
chilies, and sauce, along with home-made spices.

Paneer Fried Rice 
Made with rice, paneer, spring onions, chilies, and
sauce, along with home-made spices.

Mixed Fried Rice
Made with rice, chicken, vegetables, onions, chilies,
and sauces, along with home-made spices.

Lemon Rice
Made with rice, lemon, spices, and curry leaves,
seasoned with mustard seeds.

Curd Rice
Made with rice, yogurt, and tempered with mustard
seeds and curry leaves.

Tamarind Rice
Made with rice, tamarind pulp, peanuts, and spices
for a tangy flavor.

Plain Biryani Rice
Biryani rice made with special basmati rice, herbs,
yogurt, and onions.

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£7.99

£4.99

£4.99

£5.99

£4.99

Lamb Brain Fry

Special items
£10.99

Chicken Haleem

Paya (Lamb Legs Soup)

Mutton Liver Fry

SPL Nellore Chapala
Pulusu with White Rice

Rayalaseema Natu Kodi
Pulusu Ragi Mudha

Chicken Liver Fry

Soup made with lamb trotters
(hooves), onions, and home-made
spices, simmered until rich and hearty.

Chicken liver cooked with onions,
green chilies, and home-made spices.

Mutton liver cooked with onions,
green chilies, and home-made spices.

Mutton liver cooked with onions,
green chilies, and home-made spices.

£7.99

£7.99

£10.99

£13.99

£7.99

£7.99

(Dum Biryani Made With Special Basmati Rice, Cooked With Saffron & Home Made
Spices Herbs, Served With A Mirchi Ka Salan (peanuts and sesame seeds) & Raitha)  

Schezwan veg fried Rice
Made with aromatic basmati rice, mixed vegetables, and
Schezwan sauce, stir-fried to perfection with garlic, spring onions.

Chicken Clear Soup

Soups
£3.99  

Rich, flavored clear broth made using chicken,
veggies, spices, herbs, and other flavorings.

Sweetcorn Chicken Soup
Made with carrots, sweet corn, and chicken,
along with herbs and spices.

Sweetcorn Veg Soup
Prepared with carrots, sweet corn, and herbs,
making for a healthy and flavorful soup.

Hot and Sour Chicken Soup
Soup made with chicken, pepper, vegetables,
and egg. The soup has a spicy and sour flavor.

£3.99  

£2.99  

£3.99  

£5.99

Schezwan Chicken fried Rice
Spicy fried rice with tender chicken pieces, vibrant vegetables, and
bold Schezwan flavors, cooked to perfection with aromatic spices.

£6.99

Chicken Keema Rice 
Fragrant basmati rice cooked with seasoned
minced chicken, onions, and aromatic spices.

£5.99

Lamb Keema Rice 
Flavorful basmati rice cooked with spiced minced
lamb, onions, and aromatic herbs.

£6.99

Drumstick Soup
A nutritious and flavorful soup made from fresh
drumsticks, simmered with aromatic spices and herbs.

£3.99  



Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream 
Rasmalai 
Double Ka Meetha
Vanilla 
Strawberry
Chocolate 

Thums Up 
Limca
Frooti
Maaza
Coke 
Diet Coke 
Fanta 
Pepsi 
Sprite 
Red Bull 
Soda Water 
Mango Lassi 
Mango Juice 
Lemon Juice 
Rajahmundry Rose Milk
Badam Milk

Veg Noodles
Egg Fried Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Schezwan Veg Noodles
Schezwan Egg Noodles
Schezwan Chicken Noodles

Noodles £5.99  
£6.49  
£6.99
£6.49
£6.99
£7.49

Tandoori Rotis(Breads)
£2.50 
£3.99
£3.99
£2.99 
£2.99
£2.99

Desserts & Ice Creams
£3.99
£4.50
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Masala Naan
Paratha (2)
Chapati (2)

VEG - THALI £11.99
(Plain Rice, Veg Biryani Rice,
Puri/Roti, Sambhar, Dal, Veg Fry,
Veg Curry, Papad, Pickle, and
Curd, and Sweet)

NON -VEG THALI £13.99
(Plain Rice, Biryani Rice, Chicken
or Lamb Curry, Roti, Curd, and
Sweet)

Cold Drinks
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50  
£2.00  
£2.00
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00
£2.99 
£2.00 
£3.99
£3.99
£3.00
£4.99
£4.99

Weekend's Special
Chitti Muthyalu Biryani
Gunta Punugulu
Poornalu (3pcs)
Perugu Vada
Carrot Halwa
Semia Kheer
Masala Garelu
Fruit Kesari
Orange Juice

£12.99
£3.99
£3.99
£4.99
£4.99
£3.99
£3.99
£3.99
£2.99


