

Veg Breakfast

Idly (4 pcs)	£4.99
Ghee Podi Idly	£5.99
Sambar Idly	£5.99
Vada (3 pcs)	£5.99
Sambar Vada (3 pcs)	£6.99
2 Vada 1 Idly	£5.99
Poori (2 PCS)	£5.99
Mysore Bonda	£5.99
Plain Dosa	£4.99
Upma Dosa	£7.99
Onion Dosa	£5.49
Masala Dosa	£6.99
Karam Dosa	£6.99
Ghee Podi Dosa	£7.99
N Special Dosa	£9.99
Pesarattu Upma	£6.99
Rava Dosa	£6.99
Paneer Dosa	£8.99
Cheese Paneer Dosa	£9.99
Egg Dosa	£9.99
Schezwan masala dosa	£9.99
Uthappam	£5.99
Vegetable Uthappam	£6.99
Rice Pongal	£6.99
Today Breakfast Combo	£12.99
(Only Week Days, From 11 AM to 1 PM)	

Non-Veg Breakfast

	$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	
Chicken Breakfas (Idly/Puri/Dosa)	st	£8.99
Lamb Breakfast (Idly/Puri/Dosa)		£9.99

Chill with Chai

Oran war Oran	
Chai	£2.99
Ginger Chai	£2.99
Badam Chai	£2.99
Masala Chai	£2.99
Green Tea	£2.99
Lemon Tea	£2.99
Chill with Coffee	
Kumbakonam Degree Coffee	£3.99
Milk	£2.99
(Horlicks, Boost, Bournvita)	LL.
Veg Starters	
Plain Papad	£1.99
Masala Papad	£2.99
Masala Peanuts	£3.99
Onion Pakoda	£3.99
Veg Manchuria	£6.99
Paneer 65	£5.99
Kaju Masala	£4.99
Spring Roll	£3.99
Samosa (2 PCS)	£3.99
Chitti Punugulu	£4.99
Mirchi Bajji	£4.99
Cut Bajji	£7.99
Gobi 65	£8.99
Gobi Manchuria	£9.99
Chilli Paneer	£7.99
Chilli Garlic Mushroom	£4.99
Munta Masala	£3.99
Panipuri	£3.99

Non Veg Starters	
Chicken 65 Deep-fried boneless chicken with home-made spices	£6.99
Chicken Manchurian Boneless chicken prepared with sauce, onions, and spices.	£7.99
Chilli Chicken Boneless chicken marinated in spices and cooked with onions and green chilies.	£7.99
Chicken Roast (Kodi Vepudu) Chicken with bone, deep-fried with special home-made spices.	£7.99
Crispy Prawn 65 Prawns deep-fried with home-made spices, ginger garlic paste, and corn flour.	£8.99
Jeedi Pappu Royyala Iguru Prawn Deep with Home Made spies Ginger Garlic paste and Cashew paste	£9.99
Tandoor Chicken (Half) Chicken on the bone marinated with traditional tandoor spices and yogurt, grilled to perfection in a tandoor.	£9.95
Chicken Tikka Chicken with bone, deep-fried with special home-made spices.	£7.99
Pepper Chicken	£6.99
Boneless chicken marinated in spices and cooked with onions and peppers	
Chicken Lollipors Chicken wings maring red with special home-made spices and grilled in a tandoor.	£9.95
Vijayawada Chicken Pakodi Chicken with Bone deep fried with spices	£8.99
Egg Omelette Chicken with bone, deep-fried with special home-made spices.	£3.99
Whole Fish Fry Sea Basa fish marinated in spices and fried until crispy.	£9.99
Quail Bird Fry (2 pcs) Tender quail pieces marinated in aromatic spices and deep-fried to perfection.	£12.99

Veg Curries	
Tadka Dal	£4.99
Palak Dal	£4.99
Tomato Pappu	£3.99
Gongura Pappu	£4.99
Aloo Gobi	£4.99
Guthi Vankaya	£5.99
Kadai Paneer	£4.99
Palak Paneer	£4.99
Paneer Butter Masala	£5.99
Bendi Masala	£4.99
Mushroom Masala	£4.99
Capsicum Masala	£4.99
Kaju Paneer Masala	£5.99

Non Veg Curries	
Butter Chicken Curry made from chicken with a spiced tomato and butter sauce.	£8.99
Chicken Masala Chicken cooked with onions, chilies, and home–made spices.	£8.99
Lamb Curry Lamb with Onion and Chillies and Home made special	£9.99
Egg Masala Boiled eggs cooked in a rich, flavorful masala sauce.	£5.99
Gongura (Sorrel Leaves) Mutton Curry Mutton cooked with tangy gongura leaves and spices.	£10.99
Palak Chicken Curry Spicy and Flavourful South Indian Count Chicken Curry made with Spinach Larves	£9.99
Palak Mutton Curry Mutton cooked with fresh spinach, onions, and a blend of traditional spices.	£9.99
Naatu Kodi Pulusu Spicy and Flavourful South Indian Country Chicken Curry made with Aromatic Spices	£9.99
Nellore Chepala Pulusu Made with Fish Cubes, Onions, Green Chillies, Spices, Garlic, Tamarind, Curry Leaves	£9.99
Gongura Chicken A traditional Andhra-style chicken curry cooked with tangy gongura (sorrel) leaves, blended with spices.	£8.99
Royyala Kura (Prawns) A fresh prawns simmered in a rich blend of spices, onions, and tomatoes.	£10.99



(Dum Biryani Made With Special Basmati Rice, Cooked With Saffron & Home Made Spices Herbs, Served With A Mirchi Ka Salan (peanuts and sesame seeds) & Raitha)

	single	ramily race
Veg Dum Biryani	£6.99	£18.99
Egg Dum Biryani	£6.99	£19.99
Chicken Dum Biryani	£7.99	£20.50
Hyderabadi Lamb Dum Biryani	£9.99	£25.50
Chicken Fry Piece Biryani	£8.99	£21.99
Prawns Dum Biryani	£8.99	£21.99

Mandi	1 Person	2 Persons	3 Persons	4 Persons
	£10.99	£20.99	£28.99	£36.99
Chicken Mandi Lamb Mandi	£12.99 £14.99	£24.99 £27.99	£36.99	£45.99

Rice item

3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
Veg Fried Rice	
Made with rice, vegetables, spring onions, chilies, and sauces, along with home-made spices.	
Egg Fried Rice	
Made with rice, eggs, vegetables, spring onions,	

Chicken Fried Rice

Made with rice, chicken, vegetables, onions, and sauce, along with home-made spices.

Chicken Keema Rice

Fragrant basmati rice cooked with seasoned minced chicken, onions, and aromatic spices.

Lamb Keema Rice

Flavorful basmati rice cooked with spiced minced lamb, onions, and aromatic herbs

Jeera Rice

Made with rice, jeera (cumin), spring onions, chilies, and sauces, along with home-made spices.

Gobi Fried Rice

Made with rice, gobi (cauliflower), spring onions, chilies, and sauce, along with home-made spices.

Paneer Fried Rice

Made with rice, paneer, spring onions, chilies, and sauce, along with home-made spices.

Mixed Fried Rice

Made with rice, chicken, vegetables, onions, chilies, and sauces, along with home-made spices.

Plain Biryani Rice

Biryani rice made with special basmati rice, herb

seasoned with mustard seeds.

Curd Rice

Made with rice, yogurt, and tempered with mustard seeds and curry leaves.

Tamarind Rice

Made with rice, tamarind pulp, peanuts, and spices for a tangy flavor.

Schezwan veg fried Rice

Made with aromatic basmati rice, mixed vegetables, o Schezwan sauce, stir-fried to perfection with garlic, sprin

Schezwan Chicken fried Rice

Spicy fried rice with tender chicken pieces, vibrant vegetables, and bold Schezwan flavors, cooked to perfection with aromatic spices.











£4.99

£4.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£7.99



£5.99





Chicken Clear Soup

Rich, flavored clear broth made using chicken, veggies, spices, herbs, and other flavorings.

£3.99

£3.99

£2.99

£3.99

£3.99

Sweetcorn Chicken Soup

Made with carrots, sweet corn, and chicken, along with herbs and spices.

Sweetcorn Veg Soup

Prepared with carrots, sweet corn, and herbs, making for a healthy and flavorful soup.

Hot and Sour Chicken Soup

Soup made with chicken, pepper, vegetables, and egg. The soup has a spicy and sour flavor.

Drumstick Soup

A nutritious and flavorful soup made from fresh drumsticks, simmered with aromatic spices and herbs.

Special items

Lamb Brain Fry	£10.99
Chicken Haleem	£7.99
Paya (Lamb Legs Soup)	£7.99
Soup made with lamb trotters (hooves), onions, and home-made spices, simmered until rich and hearty.	
Chicken Liver Fry	£7.99
Chicken liver cooked with onions, green chilies, and home-made spices.	
Mutton Liver Fry	£7.99
Mutton liver cooked with onions	

SPL Nellore Chapala £10.99

Mutton liver cooked with onions. green chilies, and home-made spices.

Pulusu with White Rice

green chilies, and home-made spices.

Rayalaseema Natu Kodi £13.99 Pulusu Ragi Mudha







VEG - THALI

(Plain Rice, Veg Biryani Rice, Puri/Roti, Sambhar, Dal, Veg Fry Veg Curry, Papad, Pickle, and Curd, and Sweet)

NON-VEG THALL

£13.99

£11.99

(Plain Rice, Biryani Rice, Chicket or Lamb Curry, Roti, Curd, and Sweet)

Cold Drinks

\$ 0000 SE 00.0.05	
Thums Up	£2.50
Limca	£2.50
Frooti	£2.50
Maaza	£2.50
Coke	£2.00
Diet Coke	£2.00
Fanta	£2.00
Pepsi	£2.00
Sprite	£2.00
Red Bull	£2.99
Soda Water	£2.00
Mango Lassi	£3.99
Mango Juice	£3.99
Lemon Juice	£3.00
Rajahmundry Rose Milk	£4.99
Badam Milk	£4.99

Tandoori Rotis (Breads)

Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan
Masala Naan
Paratha (2)
Chapati (2)



Desserts & Ice Creams

Gulab Jamun With Ice Cream	£3.99
Rasmalai	£4.50
Double Ka Meetho	£3.99
Vanilla	£3.99
Strawberry	£3.99
Chocolate	£3.99

Weekend's Special

Chitti Muthyalu Bi	ryani	£12.99
Gunta Punugulu		£3.99
Poornalu (3pcs)	i	£3.99
Perugu Vada		£4.99
Carrot Halwa		£4.99
Semia Kheer		£3.99
Masala Garelu		£3.99
Fruit Kesari		£3.99
Orange Juice		£2.99





